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Relatério Faixa Etéaria - 12 KM - Masculino

Descri¢ao Faixa

MAS EXPERT

MAS MASTER

MAS OVER 51

MAS SENIOR

Coloc.
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Num.

121
70
113
74
86

223
65
73

100
81

77
54
95
99

63
226
60
64
90
115
78
89

Nome

WANDERSON NASCIMENTO

FRANCIS SAVIO

RONALDO DE PAULA CAMPOS JUNIOR
JEFERSON RONEI DA SILVA

LUIS CARLOS ORNELLAS DE CARVALHO

MARCELO PASQUINI

DANIEL FELIX

JEFERSON MARQUES GONCALVES
PAULO TADEU GANDRA CAMPOS
LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO PESSANHA

JOSE GERALDO CARVALHO DE PAIVA
ANTONIO SERGIO GERVASON DE
OLAVO FRANCISCO DE CARVALHO
PAULO PIRES BARBOSA FILHO

CASSIO ULISSES DE PAIVA
ANDRE MELO

CARLOS HENRIQUE PIMENTEL DE
CLAUDIO BATISTA FERREIRA
MARCIO LAGE

SERGIO LUIZ GOMES PEREIRA
JUAN PEDRO DOTH TORRES
MARCELO F. ARAUJO

ldd.

28
25
29
25
25

38
33
31
33
37

54
56
54
51

48
43
44
46
45
48
45
48

Relatério emitido em 01/09/2016 as 18:07:54

Equipe

‘..'t
avIiv
SPORTS

Tempo

TIRARUNNERS 00:49:27
FUNCIONAL TRAINER / UMTR =~ 00:55:05
BUSCANDO SAUDE 01:00:47
01:07:25
CORRETORES SOLTEIROS 01:29:37
00:52:03
00:53:28
JF RACE 00:56:11
RUNNERS VICOSA 00:57:55
CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:02:55
BUSCANDO SAUDE 00:56:44
01:18:14
01:18:43
CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:30:18
BUSCANDO SAUDE 00:56:57
01:00:50
ALOHA TUR 01:05:39
FOCA NA CORRIDA 01:12:58
01:13:48
01:18:13
CORREDORES SOLTEIROS 01:29:32
MMCF 01:30:57
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